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Duna Great Lounge
Chair In Aluminum

311005ALUM-ALUM

DETAILS & SPECS

Collection

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height w/frame

Seat Height w/cushion

Arm Height

Com

Welt

Flange

Trim

Weight (Ib)

DUNA

35in/89cm

33in/84cm

32.5in/83cm

14in/36cm

15in/38cm

22in/56¢cm

4

2.75

2.75

85

2



